Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
Type AEL: High Pulse, Low ESR Series
electrocube.com
Ripple Current
Features
	 Tolerance ±20%
	 Voltages available from 63 VDC to 500 VDC
	 Metal enclosure with shrink on sleeve

Round Configuration
Audio-optimized
Capacitors
For max. D and L dimensions, allow +1.
100 VOLTAGE DC
µF PART NO.
DIMENSIONS ESR
100Hz
20ºC
mΩ
RIPPLE
CURRENT
IR~ 100Hz
85ºC (A)
D L
150 AEL151100M 10 30 1062 0.3
220 AEL221100M 12 30 724 0.4
330 AEL331100M 14 30 483 0.5
390 AEL391100M 14 37 408 0.5
470 AEL471100M 16 30 339 0.6
560 AEL561100M-L 16 39 284 0.7
560 AEL561100M 18 30 284 0.7
680 AEL681100M 18 39 234 0.9
1000 AEL102100M 21 36 159 1.1
1500 AEL152100M 25 38 106 1.5
2200 AEL222100M 25 49 72 2.0
3300 AEL332100M 30 50 48 2.7
4700 AEL472100M 35 50 34 3.5
6800 AEL682100M 35 66 23 4.7
250 VOLTAGE DC
µF PART NO.
DIMENSIONS ESR
100Hz
20ºC
mΩ
RIPPLE
CURRENT
IR~ 100Hz
85ºC (A)
D L
33 AEL330250M 10 30 2895 0.2
56 AEL560250M 12 30 1706 0.2
85 AEL820250M 14 30 1165 0.3
100 AEL101250M-L 14 37 955 0.4
100 AEL101250M 16 30 955 0.4
150 AEL151250M-L 16 39 637 0.5
150 AEL151250M 18 30 637 0.5
180 AEL181250M 18 39 531 0.6
220 AEL221250M 21 36 434 0.7
390 AEL391250M 25 38 245 1.0
680 AEL681250M 25 49 141 1.4
820 AEL821250M 30 50 117 1.7
1200 AEL122250M 35 50 80 2.3
1800 AEL182250M 35 66 53 3.1
400 VOLTAGE DC
µF PART NO.
DIMENSIONS ESR
100Hz
20ºC
mΩ
RIPPLE
CURRENT
IR~ 100Hz
85ºC (A)
D L
18 AEL180400M 10 30 7077 0.1
27 AEL270400M 12 30 4718 0.1
39 AEL390400M 14 30 3266 0.2
47 AEL470400M-L 14 37 2710 0.2
47 AEL470400M 16 30 2710 0.2
56 AEL560400M-L 16 39 2275 0.3
56 AEL560400M 18 30 2275 0.2
68 AEL680400M 18 39 1873 0.3
100 AEL101400M 21 36 1274 0.4
150 AEL151400M 25 38 849 0.5
220 AEL221400M 25 49 579 0.7
330 AEL331400M 30 50 386 0.9
470 AEL471400M 35 50 271 1.2
680 AEL681400M 35 66 187 1.7
500 VOLTAGE DC
µF PART NO.
DIMENSIONS ESR
100Hz
20ºC
mΩ
RIPPLE
CURRENT
IR~ 100Hz
85ºC (A)
D L
4.7 AEL47500M 10 30 23716 0.1
6.8 AEL68500M 10 30 14043 0.1
10 AEL100500M 12 30 11146 0.1
12 AEL120500M 14 30 9289 0.1
15 AEL150500M-L 14 37 7431 0.1
15 AEL150500M 16 30 7431 0.1
22 AEL220500M-L 16 39 5067 0.2
22 AEL220500M 18 30 5067 0.2
33 AEL330500M 18 39 3378 0.2
47 AEL470500M 21 36 2372 0.3
82 AEL820500M 25 38 1359 0.4
120 AEL121500M 25 49 929 0.6
180 AEL181500M 30 50 619 0.7
220 AEL221500M 35 50 507 0.9
330 AEL331500M 35 66 338 1.2
For questions and/or a quote, contact Sales at 909-595-4037 or info@electrocube.com.
DIAMETER
PART (D) LEAD WIRE (d)
≤ 25 mm 0.8 mm